
 

West Fork Gator Softball 2023

Date Day Opponent Time Location

Jan 30 Mon Livingston/Cleveland Scrimmage 5:30/6:30 @ Cleveland
Feb 3 Fri Splendora JV 4:30 @ Splendora
Feb 7 Tue Galena Park JV 4:30 @ Galena Park

Feb 10 Fri Porter JV 4:30 @Porter
Feb 17 Fri Tarkington 4:30 @Tarkington
Feb 21 Tue Dickinson JV 5:00 @ Dickinson

Feb 23-25 Th/Fri/Sat Huffman JV Tournament TBA @ Huffman
Feb 28 Tue Huffman JV 4:30 @ Huffman

March 2, 3, 4 Thur/Fri/Sat New Caney ISD-JV Tournament TBA TBA
March 7 Tue New Caney JV 4:30 HOME

March 9&11 Thurs/Sat Humble ISD JV Tournament TBA @Humble
March 10 Fri Splendora JV 4:30 HOME
March 14 Tue Heights JV 4:00 HOME
March 20 Mon Magnolia JV 4:30 @Magnolia
March 24 Fri New Caney JV 3:00 @ New Caney
March 28 Tue Galena Park JV 4:30 HOME
March 30 Thurs Magnolia JV 4:30 HOME

April 6 Thurs New Caney JV 4:30 HOME
April 21 Fri Caney Creek JV 3:00 @ Caney Creek

Head Coach: Megan Dean Superintendant: Matt Calvert
Assistant: Cameron Taylor Principal: Bridgett Heine
Athletic Coordinator: Dougald McDougald Athletic Director: Jimmy Holley
Asst. Athletic Coordinator: Tammy White Head Trainer: Barrett Pace


